
 
 
 
 
 
REGULATIONS - FINANCIAL POLICIES 

1. Each family must pay a $350 registration/scheduling fee for classes for the following school year. 
The fee is $300 if paid before February 15, 2024. This fee is non-refundable. 

2. Tuition payments and fees are made directly to St. Edward CCHS. Payment schedules will be 
provided when you register your students at St. Edward. See the business manager for more 
information. 

3. Families applying for and receiving financial assistance-applications must be received by April 15, 
2024. Applications are online on the school's website stedhs.org and are processed through FACTS. 

 

FEE PLAN DUE 
DATES 

2024-25 TUITION & FEES 
IN-PARISH DEANERY RATE 

TUITION 
OUT-OF-PARISH 
DEANERYRATE 

YEARLY Discount of 
$350 if paid in 
full by Aug, 7, 

2024 

1"1Student 2nd Student 3rd Student 1st Student 2+Student 

$8,211 $7,476 $5,680 $10,077 $9,350 

QUARTERLY July 1, 2024 

 
Oct 1, 2024 

 
Jan 1, 2025 

 
April 1, 2025 

 

 
$2,052.75 

 

 
$3,921.75 

 

 
$5,341.75 

 

 
$2,519.25 

 

 
$4,856.75 

MONTHLY 
10 Month Plan July I, 2023 $821.10 $1,568.70 $2,136.70 $1,007.70 $1,942.70 

 
School Fees are $1,000 for each class, Freshman. Sophomore, Junior, and Senior are due on or before fee 
payment days in August. 

Additional Fees 
AP Class Fee $100 
ArtFee $150 
Athletic Fee $275 
Parking Permit $290 
Photography $100 


